A-403
ZWS
・All specifications are subject to change without notice.
■ Features
　　　  CE marking applicable
■ Model naming method
	 ZWS 10−5/□□
	 Option

This means that, in conformity with EU Directive 2002/95/
EC, lead, cadmium, mercury, hexavalent chromium, and
specific bromine-based flame retardants, PBB and PBDE,
have not been used, except for exempted applications.
■ Conformity to RoHS Directive
50W 75W 100W 150W
Output Voltage Current(Peak) Model Current(Peak) Model Current(Peak) Model Current(Peak) Model
3.3V － －
15A（－）
ZWS75AF-3
20A（－）
ZWS100AF-3
30A（－）
ZWS150AF-3
5V 10A（－） ZWS50AF-5 ZWS75AF-5 ZWS100AF-5 ZWS150AF-5
12V 4.3A（5.2） ZWS50AF-12 6.3A（7.5） ZWS75AF-12 8.5A（10） ZWS100AF-12 12.5A（15） ZWS150AF-12
15V 3.5A（4.2） ZWS50AF-15 5.0A（6.0） ZWS75AF-15 6.7A（8.0） ZWS100AF-15 10A（12） ZWS150AF-15
24V 2.1A（2.6） ZWS50AF-24 3.2A（3.8） ZWS75AF-24 4.3A（5.0） ZWS100AF-24 6.3A（7.5） ZWS150AF-24
36V － － 2.1A（2.5） ZWS75AF-36 2.8A（3.4） ZWS100AF-36 4.2A（5.0） ZWS150AF-36
48V － － 1.6A（1.9） ZWS75AF-48 2.1A（2.5） ZWS100AF-48 3.2A（3.8） ZWS150AF-48
5W 10W 15W 30W 50W 300W
Output Voltage Current(Peak) Model Current(Peak) Model Current(Peak) Model Current(Peak) Model Current(Peak) Model Current(Peak) Model
3.3V
1.0A（1.2）
ZWS5-3
2.0A（2.4）
ZWS10-3
3.0A（3.6）
ZWS15-3
6.0A（7.2）
ZWS30-3
10A（12）
ZWS50-3
40A（60）
ZWS300-3
5V ZWS5-5 ZWS10-5 ZWS15-5 ZWS30-5 ZWS50-5 ZWS300-5
12V 0.42A（0.51） ZWS5-12 0.85A（1.02） ZWS10-12 1.25A（1.5） ZWS15-12 2.5A（3.0） ZWS30-12 4.3A（5.16） ZWS50-12 17A（27） ZWS300-12
15V 0.34A（0.41） ZWS5-15 0.7A（0.84） ZWS10-15 1.0A（1.2） ZWS15-15 2.0A（2.4） ZWS30-15 3.5A（4.2） ZWS50-15 14A（22） ZWS300-15
24V 0.22A（0.27） ZWS5-24 0.45A（0.54） ZWS10-24 0.65A（0.78） ZWS15-24 1.3A（1.56） ZWS30-24 2.1A（2.52） ZWS50-24 9A（14） ZWS300-24
36V － － － － － － 0.9A（1.08） ZWS30-36 1.4A（1.68） ZWS50-36 － －
48V － － － － － － 0.7A（0.84） ZWS30-48 1.1A（1.32） ZWS50-48 4.2A（6.3） ZWS300-48
ZWS（Single Output） ＊In case of new design is requined, please refer to ZWS-AF series.
ZWS-AF（Single Output, Built-in Active Filter）
ZWS75AF/JA
(with cover option)